
11 9.5 6.5 0.3931 16 5

Per 100g
350
175
20

6.25
0
0

37.5
65
0

50
2.5
0
0

72
0

Limits X
<25,000
<100
<10
<3
Negative
Negative
Negative

Kosher

Taste of Nature, Inc. Net Weight: (Lbs.) 15.00
Net Weight: (Kg.) 6.80

Case GTIN 6 55956 00315 7 Gross Weight: (Lbs.) 16.00
Gross Weight: (Kg.) 7.26

Issue Date: 10/13/2016 Revision: A

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

INGREDIENTS
GUMMI BEARS [CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH GELATIN, CITRIC ACID, WHITE GRAPE JUICE CONCENTRATE, 
NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, HUDROGENATED COCONUT OIL, CARNAUBA WAX, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (RED 40, YELLOW 5, 
YELLOW 6, BLUE 1), BEESWAX] MILK CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), ARTIFICIAL 
FLAVORING, SALT.]

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK AND SOY

Chocolate with gummi bear flavor
Brown/chocolate color
Gummi bear shapes in brown color.

Milk Chocolate Covered Gummi Bears

Appearance:
Color:
Flavor:

Case Dimensions: 
L[depth]xWxH in. Case Cube(ft3): Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

Pack Size: 3x5lb. Poly bag per corrugated case

TOTAL FAT (g)
SATURATED FAT (g)

VITAMIN A (IU)
VITAMIN C (mg)
CALCIUM (mg)

TRANS FAT (g)

NUTRIENT
CALORIES

CALORIES FROM FAT

DIETARY FIBER (g)
SUGARS (g)

PROTEIN (g)

CHOLESTROL (mg)
SODIUM (mg)
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)

IRON (mg)

Attributes
Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES

S. aureus (/g)
Listeria (/25g)

E. coli (MPN/g)
Salmonella (/375g)

Yeast and Mold  (cfu/g)
Coliforms  (cfu/g)

GMO STATEMENT
Produced with Genetic Engineering.
Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.
May be produced with Genetic Engineering.
NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Country of Origin USA
Not Kosher

Brand Name:

M450-150 Muddy Bears 



CODE FORMAT

STORAGE CONDITIONS
Recommended Condition: Best kept ambient between 40°F and 70°F.

YES
TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES NO YES

NO

PRESENT IN PRODUCT
PRESENT IN PRODUCTS           

MANUFACTURED ON THE 
SAME LINE

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE

NO NO

NO YES

SHIPPING CONDITIONS
Recommended Condition: May be shipped ambient <70°F.

NO

NO

SOY AND DERIVATIVES

PRESENT IN THE SAME 
MANUFACTURING PLANT

SESAME NO NO
MUSTARD NO
SULFITES > 10 ppm NO
CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH (SPECIFY NO NO

YES
WHEAT NO NO YES

NO

YES

GLUTEN NO

NO
NO

Alternate Condition: N/A
Alternate Condition: N/A

YES

Alternate Condition: May be shipped in a refer truck.
Alternate Condition: N/A

SHELF LIFE
Recommended Shelf Life: 18 Months at recommended storage conditions
Alternate Shelf Life: N/A
Alternate Shelf Life: N/A

PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES

COMPONENT

MILK AND DERIVATIVES

NO NO
NO NO

YES
YES YES

EGG AND DERIVATIVES

FISH (SPECIFY SPECIES) NO

Red 40, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Blue 1

PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED OILS YES
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR SOURCE VANILLIN
FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLORS


