M450-150 Mud	dy Bears				
Issue Date:	10/13/2016	Revision:	А		

## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Milk Chocolate Covered Gummi Bears

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES								
Appearance:	Gummi bear s	hapes in br	own color.					
Color:	Brown/chocolate color							
Flavor:	Chocolate wit	h gummi be	ear flavor					
Pack Size:	3x5lb. Poly bag per corrugated case							
Case Dimensions:								
L[depth]xWxH in.	11	9.5	6.5	Case Cube(ft <sup>3</sup> ):	0.3931	Pallet Conf. (TI / HI)	16	5

**INGREDIENTS** 

GUMMI BEARS [CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH GELATIN, CITRIC ACID, WHITE GRAPE JUICE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, HUDROGENATED COCONUT OIL, CARNAUBA WAX, ARTIFICIAL COLOR (RED 40, YELLOW 5, YELLOW 6, BLUE 1), BEESWAX] MILK CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, COCOA BUTTER, MILK, SOY LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING, SALT.]

ALLERGENS: CONTAINS: MILK AND SOY

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION				
NUTRIENT	Per 100g			
CALORIES	350			
CALORIES FROM FAT	175			
TOTAL FAT (g)	20			
SATURATED FAT (g)	6.25			
TRANS FAT (g)	0			
CHOLESTROL (mg)	0			
SODIUM (mg)	37.5			
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATE (g)	65			
DIETARY FIBER (g)	0			
SUGARS (g)	50			
PROTEIN (g)	2.5			
VITAMIN A (IU)	0			
VITAMIN C (mg)	0			

CALCIUM (mg)	72
IRON (mg)	0

Brand Name:	Taste of Nature, Inc.	Net Weight: (Lbs.)	15.00
		Net Weight: (Kg.)	6.80
Case GTIN	6 55956 00315 7	Gross Weight: (Lbs.)	16.00
Kosher	Not Kosher	Gross Weight: (Kg.)	7.26
<b>Country of Origin</b>	USA		

MICROBIOLOGICAL ATTRIBUTES				
Attributes	Limits			
Total Aerobic Plate Count (cfu/g)	<25,000			
Yeast and Mold (cfu/g)	<100			
Coliforms (cfu/g)	<10			
E. coli (MPN/g)	<3			
Salmonella (/375g)	Negative			
S. aureus (/g)	Negative			
Listeria (/25g)	Negative			

	GMO STATEMENT				
Х	Produced with Genetic Engineering.				
	Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.				
	May be produced with Genetic Engineering.				
	NOT Produced with Genetic Engineering.				

ALLERGEN / SENSATIZER TABLE						
COMPONENT	PRESENT IN PRODUCT	PRESENT IN PRODUCTS MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME LINE	PRESENT IN THE SAME MANUFACTURING PLANT			
PEANUTS AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	YES			
TREE NUTS AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	YES			
EGG AND DERIVATIVES	NO	NO	YES			
MILK AND DERIVATIVES	YES	YES	YES			
SOY AND DERIVATIVES	YES	YES	YES			
WHEAT	NO	NO	YES			
FISH (SPECIFY SPECIES)	NO	NO	NO			
CRUSTACEAN SHELLFISH (SPECIFY	NO	NO	NO			
SULFITES > 10 ppm	NO	NO	NO			
MUSTARD	NO	NO	NO			
SESAME	NO	NO	NO			
GLUTEN	NO					
PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED OILS	YES					
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR SOURCE	VANILLIN					
FD&C ARTIFICIAL COLORS	Red 40, Yellow 5, Yellow 6,	Blue 1				